LAY5 Series Button Switch
Specification code
Derived variety
Structure category: B: metal head, E: plastic head
Design code
General
Button
Derived variety and specification code
1  Overview
2  Type Designation
LAY5 series button switch is suitable for AC 50Hz industrial control circuit with rated working voltage up to
380V and with DC working voltage up to 220V as line control for electrical devices such as magnetic starter,
contactor, and relay, and for light signal indication application with its indicator button.
LA     Y     5  -  □  □  □□
Derived variety Specificaiton code
A: Flat button
C: φ40 mushroom reset button
R: φ60 mushroom reset button
1: White 2: Black
3: Green 4: Red
5: Yellow 6: Blue
1: NO
2: NC
3: 2 NO
4: 2 NC
5: NO + NC
-
S: Mushroom self-lock, rotation reset 4: φ30 5: φ40 4: Red 2: NC
D: Knob
J: Rotary handle
G: Key button
2: Two-position lock
3: Three-position lock
4: Two-position reset
5: Three-position reset
1: NO
2: NC
3: Two NO
4: Two NC
5: NO + NC
-
W3: Illuminated button
1: White 3: Green
4: Red 5: Yellow
6: Blue
6: Direct type
7: Resistance type
1: NO
2: NC
3: Two NO
4: Two NC
5: NO + NC
BE: Accessories (without structural
classification code)
101: NO contact set
102: NC contact set - -
C
on
tro
l D
ev
ic
es
153
LAY5 Series Button Switch
3  Technical Parameters
4  Operating Conditions
5  Structure Features
Table 1
Table 2
4.1 Ambient temperature: Not exceed +40℃, and the mean temperature within 24h does not exceed +35℃;
the lower limit of ambient air temperature is -5℃.
4.2 Altitude: Not exceed 2,000 meters.
4.3 Atmospheric condition: The relative air humidity does not exceed 50% at the highest temperature
+40℃; a higher relative humidity is allowed at a lower temperature, such as up to 90% at +20℃; special
measures are taken for condensation occurred occasionally due to temperature changes.
4.4 Pollution degree: 3.
4.5 Installation category: Class II.
5.1 The metal button adopts anti-play operating head, and cannot be removed from the front side.
5.2 All contacts have dual functions of switching circuit and self-cleaning, and the contacting reliability can